KARNATAKA BANK LTD.

Scrip

Code: 532652

Quarter Ending : March 31, 2023

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Sgh :ze;? (();jilfn No. of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Category No. of No. of fully total no. of No. of Total as a equity
of . . Total no. h . % of Total shares held .
sharehold shareh paid up equity shares held shares Voting Voting in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
olders shares held (calculated as Rights . . 1s
er per SCRR, right dematerializ
1957)As a % of ed form SubCateg | SubCateg | SubCategory
(A+B+C2) ory_l ory_II _II
(A)
Promoter
& 0.00 0.00 - - -
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2,35,104 31,23,42,621 31,23,42,621 100.00 | 31,23,42,621 100.00 29,98,64,317




(1)
Shares 0.00 0.00 - - -
underlyin
g DRs
(€2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 _ _ _
Non
Public
Grand
Total 2,35,104 31,23,42,621 31,23,42,621 100.00 | 31,23,42,621 100.00 29,98,64,317
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting
0
. No. (.)f fully Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. Rights held in each Number of equity
Category of Entity Nos. of paid up of shares (calculated as per . .
. shares class of securities shares held in
shareholder Type shareholders equity shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of dematerialized f
held e (A+B+C2) ematerialized form
A1l) Indian 0.00 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares

Sh;::‘el;/z)ldi No. of equity XV)
No. of No. of 1 gl ted No. of Total o shares held in ]
Category & Name of ho. Oh fully paid Total no. cacuate v ot..o ° faTast al | dematerialized Shareholding (No. of
the Shareholders share up equity shares held as per oung o) o form shares) under
older SCRR, 1957 Rights Voting right
shares held A (Not
As a % of Applicable) SubCa SubCa SubCa
(A+B+C2) tegory tegory tegory
i | I _III
B1) II‘lS.tltutIOIlS 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i i
(Domestic)
Mutual Fund 5 1619671 1619671 0.52 1619671 0.52 1619671
Alternate 1 366449 366449 0.12 366449 0.12 366449
Investment Fund
Banks 3 736 736 0.00 736 0.00 736
Insurance 2| 15933730 15933730 5.10 15933730 5.10 15933730
Companies
LIFE
INSURANCE
1 14558513 1,45,58,513 4.66 1,45,58,513 4.66 1,45,58,513
CORPORATION
OF INDIA
NBFCs
registered with 3 5591 5591 0.00 5591 0.00 5591
RBI
Sub Total B1 14 17926177 17926177 5.74 17926177 5.74 17926177
B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

(Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

139

61512662

61512662

19.69

61512662

19.69

61512662

ZEAL GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIE
S FUND

7778000

7778000

2.49

7778000

2.49

7778000

LSV EMERGING
MARKETS
EQUITY FUND
LP

4332240

4332240

1.39

4332240

1.39

4332240

ZINNIA

GLOBAL FUND
PCC - CELL
DEWCAP FUND

3818585

3818585

1.22

3818585

1.22

3818585

ACADIAN
EMERGING
MARKETS
SMALL CAP
EQUITY FUND
LLC

3533763

3533763

1.13

3533763

1.13

3533763

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

12

1918883

1918883

0.61

1918883

0.61

1918883

Sub Total B2

151

63431545

63431545

20.31

63431545

20.31

63431545

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00




B4) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

208490

208490

0.07

208490

0.07

208490

Key Managerial
Personnel

3895

3895

0.00

3895

0.00

265

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1008297

1008297

0.32

1008297

0.32

1008297

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

229620

121160352

121160352

38.79

121160352

38.79

110018558

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1041

85705178

85705178

27.44

85705178

27.44

84735036

B
SUMANTHKUM
AR REDDY.

7459126

7459126

2.39

7459126

2.39

7459126

SREENADHA
REDDY NAYANI

3628335

3628335

1.16

3628335

1.16

3628335




Non — Resident 3267 7951260 7951260 2.55 7951260 2.55 7945760
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate 924 | 14502986 14502986 4.64 14502986 4.64 14264003
Any  Other 75 444441 444441 0.14 444441 0.14 326186
(specify)

Clearing 66 225485 225485 0.07 225485 0.07 225485
Members

Trusts 6 8678 8678 0.00 8678 0.00 8678
Unclaimed or

Suspense or 3 210278 210278 0.07 210278 0.07 92023
Escrow Account

Sub Total B4 234939 | 230984899 230984899 73.95 | 230984899 73.95 218506595
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 | 235104 | 312342621 312342621 100.00 | 312342621 100.00 299864317

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen unclaimed for public shareholders
1 2991 210278 210278




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in
gh?;ehol ders(I) sharehoi der(III) up equity shares held(VII = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
) n/D 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
SL Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SL Name of the Trading
No. Member

Name of the Beneficial
Owner

No. of shares
held

% of total no. of
shares

Date of reporting by the Trading

Member

- NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 49 20.31
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 19.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 18.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 15.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 11.92




